	类别
	 高  中
	初   中
	小         学

	学校
	安远二中
	安远中专
	安远三中
	濂江中学
	思源初中
	九龙小学
	东江源小学
	思源
小学
	欣山中心小学
	特教学校
	濂江中心小学

	语文
	3
	
	2
	1
	 
	 
	3
	9
	1
	 
	 

	数学
	4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2
	3
	3
	 
	 
	 

	英语
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 2

	物理
	 
	 
	 
	1
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	化学
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	政治
	2
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	历史
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	地理
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	生物
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	音乐
	声乐
	1女
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	器乐
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	舞蹈
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	体育
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1男
	 

	美术
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 

	计算机
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 

	小计
	14
	2
	4
	3
	3
	2
	9
	12
	2
	1
	2


